LCD Product Series
Workstation
 IP64 Waterproof front panel, membrane keys,
   mouse pad & drive-bay
Water Proof key lock and drive bay cover
1. Compact die-cast aluminum front panel and integrated LCD back frame
2. New robust chassis and retention kit structure for shock and vibration
3. Front panel, membrane keys, mouse pad and drive-bay enclosure meet IP64

832AP-RS 300W ATX with PFC power supply  and 19” resistive
touch screen, M-ATX version
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Amount Remark
32000-000002-RS AC Power Cable 1
Standard Packing, For Europe
32000-000004-RS For South Africa
32000-000022-RS For Australia
32000-000025-RS For America
32000-000026-RS For Switzerland
32000-023200-RS VGA Cable 1
32100-034801-RS
PS_ON Cable for ATX
signal
1